
NEW ALIPORE COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

ONLINE CLASSES FROM 16.11.2021 TO 30.11.2021

CLASS TIMINGS AND CLASS LINK WILL BE NOTIFIED BY THE RESPECTIVE TEACHER

1H STAT STAT FA-I/PM FA-I/BL

1G STAT STAT FA-I/PM FA-I/BL

3H FA-II FA-II IFS IFS

3G FA-II FA-II

5H

5G

1H

1G

3H FA-II

3G FA-II

5H TAX TAX AUDIT/CA AUDIT/CA

5G TAX TAX

1H ME ME

1G ME ME

3H FA-II BMS IT

3G FA-II BMS IT

5H

5G

1H

1G

3H FA-II

3G FA-II

5H CA/AUDIT ABM

5G CA/AUDIT

1H FA-I ME FA-I/PM FA-I/BL

1G FA-I ME FA-I/PM

3H

3G

5H CA/AUDIT CA/AUDIT TAX ME

5G CA/AUDIT CA/AUDIT TAX

1H FA-I/PM FA-I

1G FA-I/PM FA-I ME ME

3H FA-II FA-II

3G FA-II FA-II

5H

5G

1H

1G

3H IT IT

3G IT IT

5H

5G

17.11.2021

18.11.2021

20.11.2021

22.11.2021

23.11.2021

24.11.2021

25.11.2021



NEW ALIPORE COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

ONLINE CLASSES FROM 16.11.2021 TO 30.11.2021

1H STAT STAT FA-I FA-I

1G STAT STAT FA-I FA-I

3H

3G

5H TAX/AUDIT CA/AUDIT CA/AUDIT

5G TAX/AUDIT CA/AUDIT CA/AUDIT

1H FA-I/BL FA-I/BL

1G FA-I/BL FA-I/BL

3H BMS FA-II IT

3G BMS FA-II IT

5H

5G

1H

1G

3H

3G

5H CA/AUDIT ABM

5G CA/AUDIT

1H FA-I FA-I/BL FA-I/PM

1G FA-I FA-I/BL FA-I/PM

3H

3G

5H CA/AUDIT TAX/AUDIT

5G CA/AUDIT TAX/AUDIT

Sd/- Sd/-

H.O.D Principal

SEMESTER-I

26.11.2021

27.11.2021

29.11.2021

30.11.2021

ME : Microeconomics

BL: Business Law

PM: Principles of Management

FA-I: Financial Accounting-I

STAT: Statistics

SEMESTER-III SEMESTER-V

AUDIT: Auditing & 

Tax: Taxation-II

IT: Information Technology 

FA-II: Financial Accounting-II

IFS: Indian Financial System

BMS: Business Mathematics 

ME: Macroeconomics

CA: Corporate 

ABM: Advanced 


