NEW ALIPORE COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ONLINE CLASSES FROM 16.11.2021 TO 30.11.2021

CLASS TIMINGS AND CLASS LINK WILL BE NOTIFIED BY THE RESPECTIVE TEACHER

17.11.2021	1H	STAT	STAT	FA-I/PM	FA-I/BL
	1G	STAT	STAT	FA-I/PM	FA-I/BL
	3H	FA-II	FA-II	IFS	IFS
	3G	FA-II	FA-II		
	5H				
	5G				
18.11.2021	1H				
	1G				
	3H	FA-II			
	3G	FA-II			
	5H	TAX	TAX	AUDIT/CA	AUDIT/CA
	5 G	TAX	TAX		
20.11.2021	1H	ME	ME		
	1G	ME	ME		
	3Н	FA-II	BMS	IT	
	3 G	FA-II	BMS	IT	
	5H				
	5G				
22.11.2021	<u>1H</u>				
	1G				
	3H	FA-II			
	3G	FA-II			
	5H		CA/AUDIT	ABM	
	5G		CA/AUDIT		
	1H	FA-I	ME	FA-I/PM	FA-I/BL
23.11.2021	1G	FA-I	ME	FA-I/PM	
	3H				
	3G	G A / A LIDITE	GA /A LIDIT	T 4 3 4) (T)
	5H	CA/AUDIT	CA/AUDIT	TAX	ME
	5G	CA/AUDIT	CA/AUDIT	TAX	
	1H	FA-I/PM	FA-I	ME	ME
	1G	FA-I/PM	FA-I	ME	ME
24.11.2021	3H	FA-II	FA-II		
	3G	FA-II	FA-II		
	5H				
-	5G				
25.11.2021	1H				
	1G			IT	IT
	3H 3G			IT	IT
	5H			11	11
	5G				
	56				
	ļ			<u> </u>	

NEW ALIPORE COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ONLINE CLASSES FROM 16.11.2021 TO 30.11.2021

26.11.2021	1H	STAT	STAT	FA-I	FA-I
	1 G	STAT	STAT	FA-I	FA-I
	3H				
	3G				
	5H	TAX/AUDIT	CA/AUDIT	CA/AUDIT	
	5 G	TAX/AUDIT	CA/AUDIT	CA/AUDIT	
27.11.2021	1H	FA-I/BL	FA-I/BL		
	1G	FA-I/BL	FA-I/BL		
	3H		BMS	FA-II	IT
	3G		BMS	FA-II	IT
	5H				
	5 G				
29.11.2021	1H				
	1G				
	3H				
	3G				
	5H	CA/AUDIT	ABM		
	5 G	CA/AUDIT			
30.11.2021	1H	FA-I	FA-I/BL	FA-I/PM	
	1G	FA-I	FA-I/BL	FA-I/PM	
	3H				
	3 G				
	5H	CA/AUDIT	TAX/AUDIT		
	5 G	CA/AUDIT	TAX/AUDIT		

SEMESTER-III SEMESTER-V

ME : Microeconomics BL: Business Law

PM: Principles of Management

FA-I: Financial Accounting-I

STAT: Statistics

Sd/-

H.O.D

IT: Information Technology FA-II: Financial Accounting-II IFS: Indian Financial System

AUDIT: Auditing &

ME: Macroeconomics

Tax: Taxation-II

CA: Corporate

ABM: Advanced

BMS: Business Mathematics

Sd/-Principal